
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 20 0 10 10 10

Sep 21 0 14 14 24

Sep 22 0 11 11 35

Sep 23 0 0 0 35

Sep 24 0 24 24 59

Sep 27 0 18 18 77

Sep 28 0 22 22 99

Sep 29 0 4 4 103

Sep 30 0 11 11 114

Oct 1 0 29 29 143

Oct 2 0 0 0 143

Oct 4 0 21 21 164

Oct 5 37 37 2 39 203

Oct 6 18 18 8 26 229

Oct 7 24 24 11 35 264

Oct 8 0 17 17 281

Oct 11 0 32 32 313

Oct 12 0 20 20 333

Oct 13 993 993 10 1003 1336

Oct 14 1037 1037 14 1051 2387

Oct 15 1210 1210 21 1231 3618

Oct 16 448 448 28 476 4094

Oct 18 1041 1041 11 1052 5146

Oct 19 1166 1166 20 1186 6332

Oct 20 1028 1028 14 1042 7374

Oct 21 939 939 15 954 8328

Oct 22 1021 1021 21 1042 9370

Oct 23 709 709 22 731 10101

Oct 25 1077 1077 25 1102 11203

Oct 26 1103 1103 53 1156 12359

Oct 27 2 1727 1729 18 1747 14106

Oct 28 1950 1950 6 1956 16062

Oct 29 0 21 21 16083

Nov 1 0 93 93 16176

Nov 2 1 1 18 19 16195

Totals 81 1 15449 15531 664 16195 16195

State General and City Election--November 2, 2010

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting
Montgomery County, Tennessee


